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1.1 Games on this CD

These are the games on this CD,

Amigo6_5.1ha

civgloryl.lha
DC2Lv1-C64.1h
DC2Lv1-Ghost.

DC2Lv1-XmasII.lha
gl_ger_cat_fix.lha

ExArpPSX. lha
ETrade.lha
cc.lha

a
lha

HereticGate.lha

HexenAmiPtchll.lha

1.1

shogo_red_crs.lha

missions)
Simon2-ITA.lh
WHDIDemos.lzh
WHDIGamesA-B.
WHDIGamesC-D.
WHDIGamesE-F.
WHDIGamesG-1I.
WHDIGamesJ—-M.
WHDIGamesN-R.
WHDIGamesS-T.
WHDIGamesU-Z.
eyangband. lha
GQ.lha
kangband. lha
oangband. lha
AStarC.lha

shooter)

gammapatrolmos.lha

a

1zh
1zh
1zh
1zh
1lzh
1zh
1zh
1zh

MorphOS (us

MagicNumbers.
Swapper.lha
Tittris.lha

lha

DawnBringer

game/board
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/hint
game/misc
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch

game/patch

game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/patch
game/role

game/role

game/role

game/role

game/shoot

game/shoot
game/think

game/think
game/think

98K
137K
209K
413K
432K
12K
3K
161K
1.2M
510K
137K

9K

8K
.4M
1M
.9M
.3M
. 9M
. 8M
. 8M
.2M
. 4M
815K
874K
913K
913K
40K
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146K
46K
103K

10
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

10
10
10

[00]

A 'Go’ board and player for the Amiga.

most directly startable:

Start position for Civilization
81 levels for Diamond Caves II
81 levels for Diamond Caves II
81 levels for Diamond Caves II

Fixed german quakel (68k)
Extract Cheats from the Action-Replay
A small trading-game

Carrier Command,
A Frontend/Gui For Heretic I
Amiga compatible patch for Hexen V1.0 ->

11 red crosshairs for shogo demo

.catalog file

(German only)
various tools for

vo6.

(onfoot

Italian manual for Simon The Sorcerer II

Harddisk
Harddisk
Harddisk
Harddisk
Harddisk
Harddisk
Harddisk
Harddisk
Harddisk

Installs
Installs
Installs
Installs
Installs
Installs
Installs
Installs
Installs

EyAngband 0.3.6 -
Point & Click Adventure Game

Kangband 2.9.3r1 - Roguelike solo RPG
Oangband 0.5.2 - Roguelike solo RPG
AStarC - A Star Castle Clone

Great galaga style true color game for

using
using
using
using
using
using
using
using
using

Roguelike solo RPG

WHDLoad
WHDLoad
WHDLoad
WHDLoad
WHDLoad
WHDLoad
WHDLoad
WHDLoad
WHDLoad

A small but good mind game V1.4
A nice game four 1-4 players
First Beta of Tetris-inspired game by <>
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Noel_0Q.1lha game/wb 37K 6 A Christmas theme peg game
YambMUI. lha game/wb 50K 10 Game with dices. (V1.45) xNEW=
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